
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 158 Megan Marrs Belfast East 148 50 50 48
2 172 Nicole Boyle Donegal 142 46 48 48
3 174 Caoimhe Byrne Donegal 134 50 44 40
4 175 Sarah Doherty Donegal 132 42 47 43
5 152 Lydia Mills Antrim 123 48 25 50
6 173 Niamh Farrell Donegal 119 43 26 50
7 168 Charlotte Bain Co. Londonderry 118 44 40 34
8 160 Joanna Minnis Belfast East 117 34 46 37
9 176 Niamh Gavigan Donegal 116 48 28 40

10 161 Sasha Bell Belfast East 115 46 25 44
11 163 Kate Farrelly Belfast East 113 37 30 46
12 182 Sarah Britton Fermanagh 111 27 42 42

13= 167 Hannah Murray Co. Londonderry 109 24 39 46
13= 186 Sasha Byrne Omagh 109 30 42 37
15= 170 Rachel Burns Co. Londonderry 104 22 50 32
15= 183 Edel Monaghan Fermanagh 104 37 47 20
17 153 Sophie Bottomley Antrim 103 36 39 28

18= 159 Aimee Irwin Belfast East 99 27 29 43
18= 187 Josephine Quinn Omagh 99 32 33 34
20 156 Niamh McIntosh Antrim 97 38 22 37
21 184 Aiofe Flanagan Fermanagh 92 40 32 20

22= 169 Megan Kearns Co. Londonderry 91 34 20 37
22= 177 Nicole Cuskelly Donegal 91 30 29 32
24 166 Una McKeown Co. Londonderry 90 22 44 24

25= 162 Georgina Gomes Belfast East 77 20 36 21
25= 165 Sinead Mellon Co. Londonderry 77 43 14 20
27 155 Jade Bradley Antrim 76 18 34 24
28 190 Roisin Devlin Omagh 75 28 33 14

29= 151 Marie Hamilton Antrim 74 24 22 28
29= 191 Lauryn Hollywood Omagh 74 10 38 26
31 179 Blaithne Tierney Fermanagh 73 40 12 21
32 181 Auvean Shannon Fermanagh 68 14 24 30

33= 180 Jane McCutcheon Fermanagh 64 32 16 16
33= 198 Amy Quinn Tyrone 64 14 36 14
35= 189 Aoibhlin McHugh Omagh 58 26 14 18
35= 196 Clare McSorley Tyrone 58 16 12 30
37= 188 Kerry Brogan Omagh 56 20 20 16
37= 195 Charis Holgate Tyrone 56 12 18 26
39 154 Sophie Patterson Antrim 47 18 18 11
40 197 Rachel Ellis Tyrone 40 12 16 12
41 193 Erin McQuaid Tyrone 37 16 10 11
42 194 Samantha Tyrone 30 10 10 10

43= 157 Gina Rutherford Antrim 0
43= 164 Bonnie Ramsay Belfast East 0
43= 171 Siobhan Comer Co. Londonderry 0
43= 178 Fodhla McFadden Donegal 0
43= 185 Naoisa Gallagher Fermanagh 0



Team Results Antrim (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
151 Marie Hamilton 4LR 52.1 52.1 14 24
151 Marie Hamilton S 6.16 5.10 5.92 6.16 15 22
151 Marie Hamilton VJ 46 47 44 47 12 28
152 Lydia Mills 4LR 49.2 49.2 2 48
152 Lydia Mills SB 70 70 13= 25
152 Lydia Mills SLJ 2.22 2.15 2.26 2.26 1 50
153 Sophie Bottomley 2LR 23.4 23.4 8 36
153 Sophie Bottomley SB 76 76 6= 39
153 Sophie Bottomley SLJ 1.98 1.96 2.04 2.04 12 28
154 Sophie Patterson 4LR 53.2 53.2 17 18
154 Sophie Patterson S 4.07 5.25 5.34 5.34 17 18
154 Sophie Patterson VJ 30 39 38 39 20= 11
155 Jade Bradley 2LR 25.5 25.5 17 18
155 Jade Bradley S 6.75 0.00 6.68 6.75 9 34
155 Jade Bradley VJ 42 45 45 45 14 24
156 Niamh McIntosh 2LR 23.2 23.2 7 38
156 Niamh McIntosh SB 69 69 15 22
156 Niamh McIntosh SLJ 2.14 2.08 2.00 2.14 7= 37



Team Results Belfast East (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
158 Megan Marrs 2LR 22.4 22.4 1 50
158 Megan Marrs S 8.20 8.65 8.15 8.65 1 50
158 Megan Marrs VJ 57 55 60 60 2 48
159 Aimee Irwin 2LR 24.0 24.0 12= 27
159 Aimee Irwin SB 71 71 11= 29
159 Aimee Irwin SLJ 2.10 2.16 2.07 2.16 4= 43
160 Joanna Minnis 2LR 23.6 23.6 9 34
160 Joanna Minnis S 0.00 8.24 6.40 8.24 3 46
160 Joanna Minnis SLJ 2.11 2.12 2.14 2.14 7= 37
161 Sasha Bell 4LR 49.3 49.3 3 46
161 Sasha Bell SB 70 70 13= 25
161 Sasha Bell VJ 44 44 56 56 4 44
162 Georgina Gomes 4LR 53.1 53.1 16 20
162 Georgina Gomes SB 73 73 8 36
162 Georgina Gomes SLJ 1.74 1.80 1.68 1.80 15= 21
163 Kate Farrelly 4LR 50.3 50.3 7= 37
163 Kate Farrelly S 6.65 6.49 6.15 6.65 11 30
163 Kate Farrelly VJ 56 48 58 58 3 46



Team Results Co. Londonderry (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
165 Sinead Mellon 2LR 22.9 22.9 4= 43
165 Sinead Mellon SB 63 63 19 14
165 Sinead Mellon VJ 42 43 44 44 15= 20
166 Una McKeown 2LR 24.8 24.8 15 22
166 Una McKeown S 7.51 7.72 7.09 7.72 4 44
166 Una McKeown SLJ 1.98 2.02 1.94 2.02 14 24
167 Hannah Murray 2LR 24.2 24.2 14 24
167 Hannah Murray SB 76 76 6= 39
167 Hannah Murray SLJ 2.12 2.16 2.19 2.19 3 46
168 Charlotte Bain 4LR 49.5 49.5 4 44
168 Charlotte Bain S 6.25 7.64 6.45 7.64 6 40
168 Charlotte Bain VJ 51 51 50 51 9 34
169 Megan Kearns 4LR 50.8 50.8 9 34
169 Megan Kearns S 5.35 5.10 0.00 5.35 16 20
169 Megan Kearns VJ 52 50 46 52 7= 37
170 Rachel Burns 4LR 52.7 52.7 15 22
170 Rachel Burns SB 87 87 1 50
170 Rachel Burns SLJ 1.98 2.04 2.09 2.09 10 32



Team Results Donegal (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
172 Nicole Boyle 2LR 22.8 22.8 3 46
172 Nicole Boyle S 8.15 8.50 8.09 8.50 2 48
172 Nicole Boyle SLJ 2.22 2.19 2.20 2.22 2 48
173 Niamh Farrell 2LR 22.9 22.9 4= 43
173 Niamh Farrell S 6.49 5.57 6.37 6.49 13 26
173 Niamh Farrell VJ 61 57 59 61 1 50
174 Caoimhe Byrne 4LR 48.3 48.3 1 50
174 Caoimhe Byrne SB 79 79 4 44
174 Caoimhe Byrne SLJ 2.14 2.07 2.15 2.15 6 40
175 Sarah Doherty 4LR 49.8 49.8 5 42
175 Sarah Doherty SB 83 83 2= 47
175 Sarah Doherty SLJ 2.04 2.16 2.08 2.16 4= 43
176 Niamh Gavigan 2LR 22.7 22.7 2 48
176 Niamh Gavigan S 5.67 6.55 6.63 6.63 12 28
176 Niamh Gavigan VJ 47 46 53 53 6 40
177 Nicole Cuskelly 4LR 51.5 51.5 11 30
177 Nicole Cuskelly SB 71 71 11= 29
177 Nicole Cuskelly VJ 50 50 45 50 10 32



Team Results Fermanagh (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
179 Blaithne Tierney 2LR 23.0 23.0 6 40
179 Blaithne Tierney S 4.80 0.00 4.80 4.80 20 12
179 Blaithne Tierney SLJ 1.78 1.80 1.70 1.80 15= 21
180 Jane McCutcheon 4LR 51.2 51.2 10 32
180 Jane McCutcheon SB 64 64 18 16
180 Jane McCutcheon SLJ 1.70 1.74 1.67 1.74 18 16
181 Auvean Shannon 2LR 26.2 26.2 19 14
181 Auvean Shannon S 6.10 6.15 6.25 6.25 14 24
181 Auvean Shannon SLJ 1.95 2.06 1.99 2.06 11 30
182 Sarah Britton 2LR 24.0 24.0 12= 27
182 Sarah Britton SB 77 77 5 42
182 Sarah Britton VJ 52 53 54 54 5 42
183 Edel Monaghan 4LR 50.3 50.3 7= 37
183 Edel Monaghan SB 83 83 2= 47
183 Edel Monaghan VJ 35 38 44 44 15= 20
184 Aiofe Flanagan 4LR 50.2 50.2 6 40
184 Aiofe Flanagan S 6.66 6.40 6.55 6.66 10 32
184 Aiofe Flanagan VJ 44 44 43 44 15= 20



Team Results Omagh (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
186 Sasha Byrne 2LR 23.8 23.8 11 30
186 Sasha Byrne S 7.00 7.70 7.10 7.70 5 42
186 Sasha Byrne VJ 50 49 52 52 7= 37
187 Josephine Quinn 2LR 23.7 23.7 10 32
187 Josephine Quinn SB 72 72 9= 33
187 Josephine Quinn SLJ 2.04 2.04 2.11 2.11 9 34
188 Kerry Brogan 2LR 24.9 24.9 16 20
188 Kerry Brogan SB 68 68 16 20
188 Kerry Brogan VJ 43 43 40 43 18 16
189 Aoibhlin McHugh 4LR 51.9 51.9 13 26
189 Aoibhlin McHugh S 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 19 14
189 Aoibhlin McHugh SLJ 1.62 1.75 1.75 1.75 17 18
190 Roisin Devlin 4LR 51.7 51.7 12 28
190 Roisin Devlin SB 72 72 9= 33
190 Roisin Devlin VJ 41 40 39 41 19 14
191 Lauryn Hollywood 4LR 58.3 58.3 21 10
191 Lauryn Hollywood S 6.65 6.80 7.50 7.50 7 38
191 Lauryn Hollywood SLJ 2.03 1.97 1.79 2.03 13 26



Team Results Tyrone (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal 667 527 70 70

2 Belfast East 573 493 30 50

3 Co. Londonderry 492 422 40 30

4 Antrim 479 399 20 60

5 Fermanagh 470 380 50 40

6 Omagh 437 357 60 20

7 Tyrone 238 218 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
193 Erin McQuaid 4LR 55.4 55.4 18 16
193 Erin McQuaid S 4.60 4.60 0.00 4.60 21 10
193 Erin McQuaid VJ 38 37 39 39 20= 11
194 Samantha 2LR 28.5 28.5 21 10
194 Samantha SB 50 50 21 10
194 Samantha SLJ 1.42 1.44 1.45 1.45 21 10
195 Charis Holgate 4LR 56.4 56.4 20 12
195 Charis Holgate SB 65 65 17 18
195 Charis Holgate VJ 46 41 46 46 13 26
196 Clare McSorley 2LR 26.0 26.0 18 16
196 Clare McSorley SB 53 53 20 12
196 Clare McSorley VJ 49 0 0 49 11 30
197 Rachel Ellis 2LR 27.5 27.5 20 12
197 Rachel Ellis S 4.80 4.90 5.15 5.15 18 16
197 Rachel Ellis SLJ 1.48 1.48 1.54 1.54 20 12
198 Amy Quinn 4LR 55.5 55.5 19 14
198 Amy Quinn S 6.30 6.60 7.20 7.20 8 36
198 Amy Quinn SLJ 1.28 1.48 1.60 1.60 19 14



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Belfast East white 158 Megan Marrs 22.4 50
2 Donegal yellow 176 Niamh Gavigan 22.7 48
3 Donegal yellow 172 Nicole Boyle 22.8 46

4= Co. Londonderry blue 165 Sinead Mellon 22.9 43
4= Donegal yellow 173 Niamh Farrell 22.9 43
6 Fermanagh green 179 Blaithne Tierney 23.0 40
7 Antrim red 156 Niamh McIntosh 23.2 38
8 Antrim red 153 Sophie Bottomley 23.4 36
9 Belfast East white 160 Joanna Minnis 23.6 34

10 Omagh purple 187 Josephine Quinn 23.7 32
11 Omagh purple 186 Sasha Byrne 23.8 30

12= Belfast East white 159 Aimee Irwin 24.0 27
12= Fermanagh green 182 Sarah Britton 24.0 27
14 Co. Londonderry blue 167 Hannah Murray 24.2 24
15 Co. Londonderry blue 166 Una McKeown 24.8 22
16 Omagh purple 188 Kerry Brogan 24.9 20
17 Antrim red 155 Jade Bradley 25.5 18
18 Tyrone sky 196 Clare McSorley 26.0 16
19 Fermanagh green 181 Auvean Shannon 26.2 14
20 Tyrone sky 197 Rachel Ellis 27.5 12
21 Tyrone sky 194 Samantha 28.5 10



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal yellow 174 Caoimhe Byrne 48.3 50
2 Antrim red 152 Lydia Mills 49.2 48
3 Belfast East white 161 Sasha Bell 49.3 46
4 Co. Londonderry blue 168 Charlotte Bain 49.5 44
5 Donegal yellow 175 Sarah Doherty 49.8 42
6 Fermanagh green 184 Aiofe Flanagan 50.2 40

7= Belfast East white 163 Kate Farrelly 50.3 37
7= Fermanagh green 183 Edel Monaghan 50.3 37
9 Co. Londonderry blue 169 Megan Kearns 50.8 34

10 Fermanagh green 180 Jane McCutcheon 51.2 32
11 Donegal yellow 177 Nicole Cuskelly 51.5 30
12 Omagh purple 190 Roisin Devlin 51.7 28
13 Omagh purple 189 Aoibhlin McHugh 51.9 26
14 Antrim red 151 Marie Hamilton 52.1 24
15 Co. Londonderry blue 170 Rachel Burns 52.7 22
16 Belfast East white 162 Georgina Gomes 53.1 20
17 Antrim red 154 Sophie Patterson 53.2 18
18 Tyrone sky 193 Erin McQuaid 55.4 16
19 Tyrone sky 198 Amy Quinn 55.5 14
20 Tyrone sky 195 Charis Holgate 56.4 12
21 Omagh purple 191 Lauryn Hollywood 58.3 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Donegal yellow 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1 70.0
2 06 Omagh purple 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 60.0
3 05 Fermanagh green 1:39.3 0.0 1:39.3 50.0
4 03 Co. Londonderry blue 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 40.0
5 02 Belfast East white 1:42.6 0.0 1:42.6 30.0
6 01 Antrim red 1:48.7 0.0 1:48.7 20.0
7 07 Tyrone sky 1:56.2 0.0 1:56.2 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Donegal yellow 1:29.1 0.0 1:29.1 70.0
2 01 Antrim red 1:32.9 0.0 1:32.9 60.0
3 02 Belfast East white 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5 50.0
4 05 Fermanagh green 1:34.2 0.0 1:34.2 40.0
5 03 Co. Londonderry blue 1:34.5 0.0 1:34.5 30.0
6 06 Omagh purple 1:38.5 0.0 1:38.5 20.0
7 07 Tyrone sky 1:40.8 0.0 1:40.8 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Belfast East white 158 Megan Marrs 8.65 50
2 Donegal yellow 172 Nicole Boyle 8.50 48
3 Belfast East white 160 Joanna Minnis 8.24 46
4 Co. Londonderry blue 166 Una McKeown 7.72 44
5 Omagh purple 186 Sasha Byrne 7.70 42
6 Co. Londonderry blue 168 Charlotte Bain 7.64 40
7 Omagh purple 191 Lauryn Hollywood 7.50 38
8 Tyrone sky 198 Amy Quinn 7.20 36
9 Antrim red 155 Jade Bradley 6.75 34

10 Fermanagh green 184 Aiofe Flanagan 6.66 32
11 Belfast East white 163 Kate Farrelly 6.65 30
12 Donegal yellow 176 Niamh Gavigan 6.63 28
13 Donegal yellow 173 Niamh Farrell 6.49 26
14 Fermanagh green 181 Auvean Shannon 6.25 24
15 Antrim red 151 Marie Hamilton 6.16 22
16 Co. Londonderry blue 169 Megan Kearns 5.35 20
17 Antrim red 154 Sophie Patterson 5.34 18
18 Tyrone sky 197 Rachel Ellis 5.15 16
19 Omagh purple 189 Aoibhlin McHugh 5.00 14
20 Fermanagh green 179 Blaithne Tierney 4.80 12
21 Tyrone sky 193 Erin McQuaid 4.60 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Co. Londonderry blue 170 Rachel Burns 87 50
2= Donegal yellow 175 Sarah Doherty 83 47
2= Fermanagh green 183 Edel Monaghan 83 47
4 Donegal yellow 174 Caoimhe Byrne 79 44
5 Fermanagh green 182 Sarah Britton 77 42

6= Antrim red 153 Sophie Bottomley 76 39
6= Co. Londonderry blue 167 Hannah Murray 76 39
8 Belfast East white 162 Georgina Gomes 73 36

9= Omagh purple 187 Josephine Quinn 72 33
9= Omagh purple 190 Roisin Devlin 72 33

11= Belfast East white 159 Aimee Irwin 71 29
11= Donegal yellow 177 Nicole Cuskelly 71 29
13= Antrim red 152 Lydia Mills 70 25
13= Belfast East white 161 Sasha Bell 70 25
15 Antrim red 156 Niamh McIntosh 69 22
16 Omagh purple 188 Kerry Brogan 68 20
17 Tyrone sky 195 Charis Holgate 65 18
18 Fermanagh green 180 Jane McCutcheon 64 16
19 Co. Londonderry blue 165 Sinead Mellon 63 14
20 Tyrone sky 196 Clare McSorley 53 12
21 Tyrone sky 194 Samantha 50 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Antrim red 152 Lydia Mills 2.26 50
2 Donegal yellow 172 Nicole Boyle 2.22 48
3 Co. Londonderry blue 167 Hannah Murray 2.19 46

4= Belfast East white 159 Aimee Irwin 2.16 43
4= Donegal yellow 175 Sarah Doherty 2.16 43
6 Donegal yellow 174 Caoimhe Byrne 2.15 40

7= Antrim red 156 Niamh McIntosh 2.14 37
7= Belfast East white 160 Joanna Minnis 2.14 37
9 Omagh purple 187 Josephine Quinn 2.11 34

10 Co. Londonderry blue 170 Rachel Burns 2.09 32
11 Fermanagh green 181 Auvean Shannon 2.06 30
12 Antrim red 153 Sophie Bottomley 2.04 28
13 Omagh purple 191 Lauryn Hollywood 2.03 26
14 Co. Londonderry blue 166 Una McKeown 2.02 24

15= Belfast East white 162 Georgina Gomes 1.80 21
15= Fermanagh green 179 Blaithne Tierney 1.80 21
17 Omagh purple 189 Aoibhlin McHugh 1.75 18
18 Fermanagh green 180 Jane McCutcheon 1.74 16
19 Tyrone sky 198 Amy Quinn 1.60 14
20 Tyrone sky 197 Rachel Ellis 1.54 12
21 Tyrone sky 194 Samantha 1.45 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Ulster Final Under 15 Girls Meadowbank Indoor Arena, Magherafelt14 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal yellow 173 Niamh Farrell 61 50
2 Belfast East white 158 Megan Marrs 60 48
3 Belfast East white 163 Kate Farrelly 58 46
4 Belfast East white 161 Sasha Bell 56 44
5 Fermanagh green 182 Sarah Britton 54 42
6 Donegal yellow 176 Niamh Gavigan 53 40

7= Co. Londonderry blue 169 Megan Kearns 52 37
7= Omagh purple 186 Sasha Byrne 52 37
9 Co. Londonderry blue 168 Charlotte Bain 51 34

10 Donegal yellow 177 Nicole Cuskelly 50 32
11 Tyrone sky 196 Clare McSorley 49 30
12 Antrim red 151 Marie Hamilton 47 28
13 Tyrone sky 195 Charis Holgate 46 26
14 Antrim red 155 Jade Bradley 45 24

15= Co. Londonderry blue 165 Sinead Mellon 44 20
15= Fermanagh green 183 Edel Monaghan 44 20
15= Fermanagh green 184 Aiofe Flanagan 44 20
18 Omagh purple 188 Kerry Brogan 43 16
19 Omagh purple 190 Roisin Devlin 41 14

20= Antrim red 154 Sophie Patterson 39 11
20= Tyrone sky 193 Erin McQuaid 39 11
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